
Country City LA First Name LA Last Name LA email LA Assistant First Name
LA Assistant Last 

Name
LA Assistant email

Afghanistan Kabul Sabrina Naidu naidus@un.org Sabrina Naidu naidus@un.org

Argentina Ciudad de Buenos Aires Diana Franco diana.franco@undp.org Gabriela Anschutz gabriela.anschutz@undp.org

Armenia Yerevan Naira Olkinyan naira.olkinian@undp.org Annie Arakelianfar annie.arakelianfar@undp.org

Austria Wien Rada Trifunov-Wetherall rada.trifunov@un.org Rada Trifunov-Wetherall rada.trifunov@un.org

Belarus Minsk Tatsiana Lazouskaya tatsiana.lazouskaya@undp.org Yauheni Kastsiukevich yauheni.kastsiukevich@undp.org

Belgium Brussels Sonia CARDOSO VALADARES sonia.cardoso.valadares@gmail.com Corinne HUTSE hutse@un.org

Bolivia Denisse Moscoso moscoso@unfpa.org Marcelo Huayhua huayhua@unfpa.org

Bosnia and Herzegovina Sarajevo Lejla Hrnjicic HRNJICIC@unhcr.org Snezana MIHAJLOVIC mihajlov@unhcr.org

Brazil Duque de Caxias - RJ Paulo Carvalho carvalhop@paho.org Luciano Menezes lmenezes@paho.org

Cameroon Yaounde Marie Delphine Fogang fogang@un.org Flore Ndong flore.ndong@undp.org

Chile Santiago Paula Saenz paula.saenz@un.org Josef Bader josef.bader@un.org

China Beijing yuhan wang yuhan.wang@undp.org ran pang ran.pang@undp.org

Colombia Bogota Ivan Alberto Rodriguez Clavijo rodriguezclavijo@un.org David Santiago Cabrera Bolivar david.cabrerabolivar@un.org

Costa Rica San José, Costa Rica Wendy Cambronero wendy.cambronero@undp.org Rocio Cartin rocio.cartin@undp.org

Cuba La Habana Sara Maria OCHOA ALOMA sara.ochoa@undp.org Vivian BENITEZ ROVERO vivian.benitez@undp.org

Dominican Republic Santo Domingo Aura URENA aura.urena@undp.org Elisa MOREY elisa.morey@undp.org

Ecuador Quito Gabriela Albuja gabriela.albuja@undp.org Cristina Bastidas cristina.bastidas@undp.org

Egypt Cairo, Egypt Mariam Almahallawi mariam.almahallawi@undp.org Lamis Ibrahim lamis.ibrahim@undp.org

Ethiopia Addis Ababa Temnit Fitsum Wereta fitsumt@un.org Achamyeleh Begashaw Gebrechristos begashawa@un.org

France Lyon David KAVANAGH hro@iarc.who.int Sophie SIBERT siberts@iarc.who.int

France Paris Learning & Development Team LDT lpe@unesco.org. Learning & Development Team TDT lpe@unesco.org. 

Gabon Libreville Tendainashe SIWOMBE siwombete@who.int Rosalie Ntoutoume Obiang ntoutoumer@who.int

Georgia Tbilisi Nino Chichinadze nino.chichinadze@undp.org Natia Lipartiani natia.lipartiani@undp.org

Germany Bonn Melike Arslan melike.arslan@unv.org Katrina Rogers katrina.rogers@unv.org

Germany Bonn, Germany Federico Ferla ferla@itlos.org Emma Bartlett bartlett@itlos.org

Guatemala Guatemala Flor Rivas frivas@unicef.org Stephanie Herrera stherrera@unicef.org

Guinea-Bissau Bissau Elsa Moreira elsa.moreira@undp.org Els Moreira elsa.moreira@undp.org

Iran Tehran Mozhdeh Zinger mozhdeh.zinger@undp.org Niloofar Mobasheramini niloofar.mobasheramini@undp.org

Iraq Erbil Warin Ali ali156@un.org Dalia Wasfy wasfy@un.org

Israel Jerusalem Ilir Kerceli kerceli@un.org Christopher Palo palo@un.org

Italy BRINDISI Tiziana Triarico triarico@un.org Giuseppe Nuzzello nuzzello@un.org

Italy Rome Nathalie Riviere Nathalie.Riviere@fao.org Patricia Beresford Patricia.Beresford@fao.org

Jordan Amman Faten Abuzant faten.abuzant@undp.org Raghad Atoum raghad.atoum@undp.org

Kenya Nairobi Bontle Keboife bontle.keboife@un.org Fatma Gatabaki fatma.gatabaki@un.org

Lebanon Beirut Souad Azar azars@un.org Chimene Bassous mattac@un.org

Lebanon Naqoura Nuha GHAFARI ghafari1@un.org Jacqueline MATAR matarj@un.org

Lebanon Beirut Nadine Ghalayini nadine.ghalayini@undp.org N/A N/A N/A

Mali BAMAKO Assitan Toure-Keita assitan.toure-keita@undp.org CHEICK OUMAR SIDIBE cheick.oumar.sidibe@undp.org

Mauritius Port-Louis Fatuma H. MUSA fatuma.musa@undp.org Martine Bernice CHUNG HOW martine.chunghow@undp.org

Mexico Mexico City Benjamin MADRIGAL CRUZ benjamin.madrigal@un.org Camila PARDO camila.pardo@un.org

Moldova Chisinau Elena MOROSAN elena.morosan@undp.org Mariia YAKYMENKO mariia.yakymenko@undp.org

Monaco Monaco Hasti Dessa h.dessa@iaea.org Fanny Anghel F.Anghel@iaea.org

Montenegro Podgorica Ana Jankovic ana.jankovic@undp.org Nina Blagojevic nina.blagojevic@undp.org

Morocco Rabat ZOHRA OUTAMENT zohra.outament@undp.org Rym Mouline rym.mouline@undp.org

Netherlands The Hague Caroline Davids c.davids@icj-cij.org Mael Daniel m.daniel@icj-cij.org

Panama Panama Eleida Madrid eleida.madrid@undp.org Eleida Madrid eleida.madrid@undp.org

Paraguay Asunción Celia Rodriguez celia.rodriguez@un.org Karina Palacios karina.palacios@undp.org

Peru Geneva Esther Garcia-Marin edelsburg@un.org Mpho Stihole edelsburg@un.org

Serbia Pristina ERZANA OLLONI olloni@un.org LULJETA KASTRATI kastrati3@un.org

Serbia Belgrade Natasa Milosavljevic natasa.milosavljevic@undp.org Jovana Smoljenovic jovana.smoljenovic@undp.org

Somalia Mogadishu Tamba Mbayo mbayo@un.org Mariel Ong ong1@un.org

Spain Brindisi Alessandra Marcorio marcorio@un.org Lino Puertas puertas@un.org

Spain MADRID MARIA TERESA MOREIRA ESCOBAR mmoreira@unwto.org NINA BILBIJA nbilbija@unwto.org

Switzerland Juan Garcia Araez Martin Montalvo garciaaraezj@who.int TBC TBC TBC

Switzerland Geneva Valentina Cocco coccov@un.org Celine Gastl celine.gastl@un.org

Syria Damascus Ali BOURGHLI ali.bourghli@undp.org Naamat AL-HAMWI naamat.al-hamwi@undp.org

Tajikistan Dushanbe Azima Mavlonazarova azima.mavlonazarova@undp.org Umeda Nurmamadova umeda.nurmamadova@undp.org

Thailand Bangkok Milica Markovic markovic@un.org Pisan Rangsitsopon rangsitsopon@un.org

The former Yugoslav Republic 

of Macedonia
SKOPJE Gordana Postruzin gordana.postruzin@undp.org Semra Ajro semra.ajro@undp.org

Turkey Ankara, Turkey NAZ CETINKAYA naz.cetinkaya@undp.org IREM YILMAZ irem.yilmaz@undp.org

Turkmenistan Ashgabat Regina Urmanova regina.urmanova@undp.org Olga Babayeva olga.babayeva@undp.org

United Kingdom London Mirka Packard mpackard@imo.org Liz Borisade lborizad@imo.org

United States Washington DC Susana Meza mezasusa@paho.org Leila Morello morellol@paho.org

Western Sahara Laayoune Samia Mohammed mohammed110@un.org Kujtime Ruhani ruhani@un.org

Yemen Sana'a Atheer Al-Baratti atheer.al-baratti@undp.org Mona Moula mona.moula@undp.org
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